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100KM
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

25KM
Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Surname
McPeak
Mclernon
Peacock
McFadden
McGaffin
Cordner
Harrison
Steele
Mitchell
Carten
Pearce
Connolly
Ott

Lilley
Marzotto
Jamieson
Nafz
Lloyd

Surname
Reeve
Crossan
Doherty
Collins
Hunter
Mullan
Fillis
Wilson
Carre
McCleery
Morgan
Hoey
Grimes
Mclntyre

Forename
Nicki
Richard
Ronald
Fran
David
Gillian
Georgina
William
Dan

John
Andy
Gary
Thomas
Martin
Ita

Scott
Manuel
Craig

Forename
Simon
James
Raymond
Chris
Philip
Daniel
Stephen
George
Sebastien
Andrew
Gerald
Colin
Peter
Andrew

Category Club

Category Club

1TBA
07:32:37

08:30:37
09:00:32
09:24:47
09:38:21

09:37:19
10:03:16
09:54:13
10:08:13
10:51:33
10:46:56
11:03:06
11:14:58
11:14:58

Finish

01:47:50
01:56:00
01:58:18
02:00:20
02:02:26
02:11:33
02:12:36
02:13:48
02:13:55
02:14:06
02:15:00
02:15:09
02:15:30
02:16:54

Finish

10:10:38
11:18:33
11:40:15
12:05:16
12:43:22
12:51:32
13:24:00
13:24:00
13:25:26
13:29:28
13:32:10
14:08:56
14:39:41
14:49:29
14:57:55
15:38:02
15:38:02

Status
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15th Meier Ralf M 02:19:14
16th Vallely David M 02:20:47
17th Hughes Nicolas M 02:20:58
18th Leatham Andy M 02:21:23
19th Sinclair Brian MV40 02:22:54
20th Riddell Richard M 02:23:25
21st Robinson Clive MV40 02:25:26
22nd Gormley Maeve MV40 02:26:22
23rd Heatherington Richard 02:27:00
24th Muir Graham M 02:27:05
25th McGroarty Mark M 02:27:06
26th Young Shauna F 02:27:38
27th McAllister Declan MV40 02:29:11
28th Barrett Lisa F 02:29:40
29th Sheridan Danny M 02:30:23
30th Grady Ronan O M 02:30:58
31st Grimes Peter M 02:31:41
32nd Mullan Owen M 02:33:03
33rd Nulty Daire M 02:33:59
34th Perry Neil M 02:37:58
35th Gribben Andy M 02:41:09
36th Moffett Simon MV40 02:41:38
37th Donnelly Shaun M 02:42:42
38th Hopkins Cathy F 02:48:19
39th Clarke Rebecca F 02:49:13
40th Swan Stephen M 02:53:35
41st Swan Debbie F 02:53:38
42nd Brown Gordon M 02:58:54
43rd Tutty Debbie FV40 03:00:07
44th Doherty Gavin MvV40 03:01:39
45th Waring Karen F 03:05:55
46th Taylor Caroline F 03:12:52
47th Morrison Sheila FV50 03:12:54
48th Tweedie Georgina FV40 03:15:06
49th King Jacqueline FV40 03:15:08
50th Moore Tara FV40 03:15:10
51st Cariello James M 03:19:00
52nd Hopkins Bill M 03:19:03
53rd Myles Selina F 03:20:00
54th Fearon Catherine F 03:20:03
55th Hensel Jessica F 04:09:11
56th O'Reilly Marie 04:21:55

50KM



Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

Surname
Walker
Rea

Irvine
Brick
McGinn
McGroarty
Dornan
Espina
Donaghy
Stefko
Ferris

Kirk
Marks
Stout
Youngs
Toman
Hull
McConville
Sutton
Winters
Daye
Kirkpatrick
Samuels
McAllister
Lehocky
Pearce
Tenebro
Daye
Foley
Sandercock
Santos
Margelino
Dunne
Jacob
Moore
Reidel
Parker
Brady
Andrews
Jeffrey
Thiounn
Healey
Erestain
Piggott
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Forename
Mark
Martin
Robert
Noel
Mark
Neville
Helena
Rolando
Martin
Igor
Peter
Emmalouise
William
Caroline
David
Conor
Colin
Niall
Jeremy
Eugene
Adrian
Johnston
Jake

Ali

Peter
Catherine
Kenneth
Sammy
Bridget
Michael
Sandy
Paulo
Michael
Michael
David
Edie
Bobbi
Martin
Peter
Alison
Rick
Lauren
Philip
Nicola

Category Club
M

M
MV50
M

M
MV40
FV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50

MV40

MV40

MV40
MV50

MV40
MV40
Fv40

MV40
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02:01:42
02:01:37
02:04:20
02:02:35
02:04:12
02:14:42
02:21:20
02:24:04
02:21:28
02:36:14
02:28:41
02:34:56
02:33:48
02:43:46
02:43:38
02:34:39
02:34:49
02:24:45
02:34:10
02:29:00
02:34:30
02:34:34
02:43:42
02:41:42
02:36:20
02:56:59
03:08:20
02:45:37
03:04:56
03:04:59
02:49:03
03:03:32
03:08:04
03:26:16
03:26:10
03:34:50
03:34:46
03:25:21
03:24:30
03:24:38
03:26:05
03:25:48
03:22:09
03:32:33

Finish

04:07:25
04:24.05
04:26:24
04:30:18
04:45:08
04:52:13
04:57:33
05:12:31
05:32:33
05:36:55
05:36:59
05:38:04
05:45:37
05:48:40
05:48:43
05:50:13
05:50:19
05:50:21
05:53:33
05:55:17
05:55:19
05:57:58
05:58:02
06:05:02
06:24:32
06:24:53
06:29:11
06:30:35
06:31:16
06:31:23
06:35:34
06:59:49
06:59:53
07:20:42
07:20:46
07:42:56
07:43:00
07:43:48
07:46:19
07:46:22
07:53:14
07:53:20
07:57:57
07:59:39



