Causeway Crossing Results

Causeway Crossing

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

100KM						
Pos	Surname	Forename	Category	Club	1 TBA	Finish
1st	McPeak	Nicki	M		07:32:37	10:10:38
2nd	Mclernon	Richard	M			11:18:33
3rd	Peacock	Ronald	M		08:30:37	11:40:15
4th	McFadden	Fran	FV40		09:00:32	12:05:16
5th	McGaffin	David	MV40		09:24:47	12:43:22
6th	Cordner	Gillian	F		09:38:21	12:51:32
7th	Harrison	Georgina	F			13:24:00
8th	Steele	William	M			13:24:00
9th	Mitchell	Dan	MV40		09:37:19	13:25:26
10th	Carten	John	MV40		10:03:16	13:29:28
11th	Pearce	Andy	M		09:54:13	13:32:10
12th	Connolly	Gary	MV50		10:08:13	14:08:56
13th	Ott	Thomas	M		10:51:33	14:39:41
14th	Lilley	Martin	M		10:46:56	14:49:29
15th	Marzotto	Ita	F		11:03:06	14:57:55
16th	Jamieson	Scott	MV40		11:14:58	15:38:02
17th	Nafz	Manuel	M		11:14:58	15:38:02
	Lloyd	Craig	M			
25KM						
Pos	Surname	Forename	Category	Club	Finish	Status
1st	Reeve	Simon	M		01:47:50	
2nd	Crossan	James			01:56:00	
3rd	Doherty	Raymond			01:58:18	
4th	Collins	Chris	M		02:00:20	
5th	Hunter	Philip	MV40		02:02:26	
6th	Mullan	Daniel	M		02:11:33	
7th	Fillis	Stephen	M		02:12:36	
8th	Wilson	George			02:13:48	
Otle	VVIISOIT	George			00.	
9th	Carre	Sebastien	М		02:13:55	
9th 10th		_	M M			
	Carre	Sebastien			02:13:55	
10th	Carre McCleery	Sebastien Andrew	M		02:13:55 02:14:06	
10th 11th	Carre McCleery Morgan	Sebastien Andrew Gerald	M MV40		02:13:55 02:14:06 02:15:00	
10th 11th 12th	Carre McCleery Morgan Hoey	Sebastien Andrew Gerald Colin	M MV40 M		02:13:55 02:14:06 02:15:00 02:15:09	

Causeway Crossing Results

15th	Meier	Ralf	М	02:19:14
16th	Vallely	David	М	02:20:47
17th	Hughes	Nicolas	M	02:20:58
18th	Leatham	Andy	M	02:21:23
19th	Sinclair	Brian	MV40	02:22:54
20th	Riddell	Richard	M	02:23:25
21st	Robinson	Clive	MV40	02:25:26
22nd	Gormley	Maeve	MV40	02:26:22
23rd	Heatherington	Richard		02:27:00
24th	Muir	Graham	M	02:27:05
25th	McGroarty	Mark	M	02:27:06
26th	Young	Shauna	F	02:27:38
27th	McAllister	Declan	MV40	02:29:11
28th	Barrett	Lisa	F	02:29:40
29th	Sheridan	Danny	M	02:30:23
30th	Grady	Ronan O	M	02:30:58
31st	Grimes	Peter	M	02:31:41
32nd	Mullan	Owen	M	02:33:03
33rd	Nulty	Daire	M	02:33:59
34th	Perry	Neil	M	02:37:58
35th	Gribben	Andy	M	02:41:09
36th	Moffett	Simon	MV40	02:41:38
37th	Donnelly	Shaun	M	02:42:42
38th	Hopkins	Cathy	F	02:48:19
39th	Clarke	Rebecca	F	02:49:13
40th	Swan	Stephen	M	02:53:35
41st	Swan	Debbie	F	02:53:38
42nd	Brown	Gordon	M	02:58:54
43rd	Tutty	Debbie	FV40	03:00:07
44th	Doherty	Gavin	MV40	03:01:39
45th	Waring	Karen	F	03:05:55
46th	Taylor	Caroline	F	03:12:52
47th	Morrison	Sheila	FV50	03:12:54
48th	Tweedie	Georgina	FV40	03:15:06
49th	King	Jacqueline	FV40	03:15:08
50th	Moore	Tara	FV40	03:15:10
51st	Cariello	James	M	03:19:00
52nd	Hopkins	Bill	M	03:19:03
53rd	Myles	Selina	F	03:20:00
54th	Fearon	Catherine	F	03:20:03
55th	Hensel	Jessica	F	04:09:11
56th	O'Reilly	Marie		04:21:55

Causeway Crossing Results

Pos	Surname	Forename	Category	Club	1 TBA	Finish
1st	Walker	Mark	M		02:01:42	04:07:25
2nd	Rea	Martin	M		02:01:37	04:24:05
3rd	Irvine	Robert	MV50		02:04:20	04:26:24
4th	Brick	Noel	M		02:02:35	04:30:18
5th	McGinn	Mark	M		02:04:12	04:45:08
6th	McGroarty	Neville	MV40		02:14:42	04:52:13
7th	Dornan	Helena	FV40		02:21:20	04:57:33
8th	Espina	Rolando	MV40		02:24:04	05:12:31
9th	Donaghy	Martin	MV50		02:21:28	05:32:33
10th	Stefko	lgor	MV40		02:36:14	05:36:55
11th	Ferris	Peter	MV50		02:28:41	05:36:59
12th	Kirk	Emmalouise	F		02:34:56	05:38:04
13th	Marks	William	M		02:33:48	05:45:37
14th	Stout	Caroline	F		02:43:46	05:48:40
15th	Youngs	David	MV40		02:43:38	05:48:43
16th	Toman	Conor	M		02:34:39	05:50:13
17th	Hull	Colin	MV40		02:34:49	05:50:19
18th	McConville	Niall	M		02:24:45	05:50:21
19th	Sutton	Jeremy	MV40		02:34:10	05:53:33
20th	Winters	Eugene	MV50		02:29:00	05:55:17
21st	Daye	Adrian	M		02:34:30	05:55:19
22nd	Kirkpatrick	Johnston	MV40		02:34:34	05:57:58
23rd	Samuels	Jake	MV40		02:43:42	05:58:02
24th	McAllister	Ali	FV40		02:41:42	06:05:02
25th	Lehocky	Peter	MV40		02:36:20	06:24:32
26th	Pearce	Catherine	F		02:56:59	06:24:53
27th	Tenebro	Kenneth	M		03:08:20	06:29:11
28th	Daye	Sammy	M		02:45:37	06:30:35
29th	Foley	Bridget	F		03:04:56	06:31:16
30th	Sandercock	Michael	M		03:04:59	06:31:23
31st	Santos	Sandy	M		02:49:03	06:35:34
32nd	Margelino	Paulo	M		03:03:32	06:59:49
33rd	Dunne	Michael	M		03:08:04	06:59:53
34th	Jacob	Michael	M		03:26:16	07:20:42
35th	Moore	David	M		03:26:10	07:20:46
36th	Reidel	Edie	F		03:34:50	07:42:56
37th	Parker	Bobbi	F		03:34:46	07:43:00
38th	Brady	Martin	MV40		03:25:21	07:43:48
39th	Andrews	Peter	M		03:24:30	07:46:19
40th	Jeffrey	Alison	F		03:24:38	07:46:22
41st	Thiounn	Rick	M		03:26:05	07:53:14
42nd	Healey	Lauren	F		03:25:48	07:53:20
43rd	Erestain	Philip	M		03:22:09	07:57:57
44th	Piggott	Nicola	F		03:32:33	07:59:39